   ■  IEC/EN/UL/CUL  62368
   ■  Universal AC lnput  90~264Vac
   ■  Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
   ■  100% burn in test
   ■  1 year warranty
   ■   CEC,DoE Level Ⅵ,ErP Stage 2,CoC Tier 2,GEMS
   ■   WEEE / ROHS 2.0 / REACH 2.0
   ■   Safety :  CE,CB
6A-401WC12 12V 3.0A 36.0W
6A-401WC15 15V 2.7A 40.5W
6A-401WC19 19V 2.1A 39.9W
6A-401WC20 20V 2.0A 40.0W
6A-401WC24 24V 1.7A 40.8W
  Input   AC 90V~264V Universal Full Range
  47-63Hz
  1.0A
  < 0.25mA